

The Apple Festival is a celebration of craft products within the larger celebration of the return of the Fall season. The Boxford Historical Society looks forward to providing you with an atmosphere conducive to selling your products and services and having a great day.

Application: Complete the attached application and mail to: Boxford Historical Society, PO Box 78, Boxford, MA 01921. Or you may **REGISTER ONLINE** (see Payments below).

Fees: For all crafts exhibitors the base fee is \$150.00. If payment is made by March 31, 2024 you may take a \$35.00 EARLY-EARLY PAY discount and remit \$115.00. If payment is made between **April 1 – June 30, 2024** you may take an EARLY pay discount of \$25.00 and remit \$125.00. From **July 1-Sept 1** the base fee is \$150.00. After Sept 1, 2024 contact us first to see if space is available. A \$25 late fee would be added. Non-profit exhibitor fee is \$75.00.

Payments: You may register & pay online at **boxfordhistoricalsociety.org via Paypal**. Or you may pay by check: Submit your check made out to **Boxford Historical Society** with your completed application to Boxford Historical Society PO Box 78 Boxford, MA. 01921.

Other: Rain Date: Sunday Sept. 22..... A 12' by 12' space is provided to accommodate the standard 10' tent.....You will need to provide your own tent, table and displays.... Set up begins at 6:30AM on the day of the festival.... Please check in by 8:30AM at Holyoke-French house 2 Topsfield Rd Boxford MA 01921.....All food vendors must make what they sell and package for takeaway, and comply with all Board of Health Regulations..... Once we confirm your payment, the entry fee is non-refundable.....Applicant must attend on the day of the festival Boxford Historical Society has the right to remove non-compliant products.....Please dispose of your trash.

Have Questions? Please Email us at boxfordapple@gmail.com



Vendor Application

Day of Festival check-in at Holyoke-French House 2 Topsfield Rd. Boxford, MA 01921

Business Name

Describe Your Products:

Your Name & Address

Email address:

Phone Number:

I have read, understand and agree to the above Boxford Historical Society's rules and regulations. I will assume full responsibility for my belongings and property, and will hold the Boxford Historical Society, its agents and volunteers harmless from all liability, injuries, damages, losses and fees caused directly or indirectly by me and/or my goods or products.

Signature _____